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& OTHER STORIES 1  JD KING OF TRAINERS 2 

ABARA 1  KLARRA 2 

ADIDAS 1  ROYAL SPORTING HOUSE 3 

BAREHANDS 1  SUN AND SAND SPORT 3 

COLUMBIA 1  THE CLOSET LOVER 3 

COS 1  THEE BOLD STORIES 3 

DECATHLON 1 – 2   TRACYEINNY 3 

G2000 2  WELL BRED 3 

H&M 2  YISHION 3 

& OTHER STORIES 2 ORCHARD TURN #03-24 ION ORCHARD 238801 

252 NORTH BRIDGE RD #01-02/02A RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING 
CENTRE 179103 

ABARA 111 SOMERSET ROAD #09-04  238164 

 391 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-51 NGEE ANN CITY 238872 

ADIDAS 1 WOODLANDS SQUARE #02-30 CAUSEWAY POINT 738099 

230 VICTORIA STREET #02-13 BUGIS JUNCTION  188021 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B4-25/25A ION ORCHARD  238801 

80 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-246/247 JEWEL CHANGI 
AIRPORT 819666 

10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1 #02-01 TAMPINES 1  529536 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-04 WATERWAY POINT 828761 

50 JURONG GATEWAY #03-34 JEM  608549 

BAREHANDS 107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-22 FUNAN 179105 

COLUMBIA 78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-241 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT 819666 

COS 2 ORCHARD TURN #03-19/23/24A ION ORCHARD 238801 

10 BAYFRONT AVE #B2-98/99/100 THE SHOPPES @MBS 018956 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #01-32 & #B1-98 RAFFLES CITY 
SHOPPING CENTRE 179103 

DECATHLON 176 ORCHARD ROAD CENTREPOINT #01-14/15/16/17 & #02-
07 & #02-11 238843 

750A CHAI CHEE ROAD #01-01 469001 

133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD #B1-27 CHINATOWN POINT  59413 

3155 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST #03-04/05/06 THE 
CLEMENTI MALL 129588 

180 KITCHENER ROAD #02-03 CITY SQUARE MALL 208539 

249 HOLLAND AVENUE GROUND LEVEL 278980 

 1 JOO KOON CIRCLE #02-21 629117 

 230 STADIUM BOULEVARD  397799 
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DECATHLON 407 NORTHSHORE DRIVE #1-27 NORTHSHORE PLAZA 1 820407 

 238 THOMSON ROAD #01-66/67 VELOCITY 307683 

 30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE #01-13 SUN PLAZA 757713 

 4 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5 TAMPINES MALL #01-33A 529510 

 302 TIONG BAHRU ROAD #01-108 TIONG BAHRU PLAZA 168732 

 83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-11 828761 

 3 GATEWAY DRIVE WESTGATE #02-23 608532 

DECATHLON ONLINE https://www.decathlon.sg/ 

G2000 63 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 #B1-08/09 AMK HUB 569933 

1 WOODLANDS SQUARE #02-29 CAUSEWAY POINT 738099 

5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL #02-45 CHANGI CITY 
POINT 486038 

2 JURONG EAST STREET 21 #01-73 IMM 609601 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B3-13 ION ORCHARD 238801 

50 JURONG GATEWAY #03-35 JEM 608549 

23 SERANGOON CENTRAL #01-66 NEX 556083 

1 NORTHPOINT DRIVE #01-159/185-186 SOUTH WING OF 
NORTHPOINT CITY 768019 

10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #02-23 PAYA LEBAR QUARTER,  

PLQ MALL 409057 

68 ORCHARD ROAD #01-06/07/08 PLAZA SINGAPURA 238839 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #03-31/32 RAFFLES CITY 179103 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-09 WATERWAY POINT 828761 

9 BISHAN PLACE #02-05/06 JUNCTION 8 579837 

80 MARINE PARADE ROAD UNITS #01-74 & 75 449269 

H&M 50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD #01-01& #02-01/02/03 & #03-
01/02 JEM 608549 

 1 STADIUM PLACE #01-01 & 01-74/78 KALLANG WAVE MALL 397628 

 NO 23 SERANGOON CENTRAL #01-12/33 NEX 556083 

 1 GRANGE ROAD ORCHARD BUILDING 239693 

 10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #01-01/01A/02 PLQ MALL  409057 

 NO 3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #01-307/308/309/310/311 & 
#02-388 SUNTEC CITY MALL 038983 

 101 THOMSON ROAD #01-04 UNITED SQUARE 307591 

 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #01-18/19/20 VIVOCITY MALL 098585 

H&M ONLINE https://www2.hm.com/en_sg/index.html 

JD KING OF TRAINERS 201 VICTORIA STREET #02-25/26/27 BUGIS+ 188067 

107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #01-07/08 FUNAN  179105 

1 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2 #01-34 JURONG POINT   648886 

2 ORCHARD TURN ION ORCHARD #B4-17/18/19 238801 

KLARRA 252 NORTH BRIDGE RD #03-33 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CTR 179103 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B3-33 ION ORCHARD  

(Outlet reopens on 1 Dec 2023) 238801 
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ROYAL SPORTING HOUSE 1 WOODLANDS SQUARE #02-02 CAUSEWAY POINT 738099 

50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD #03-37 TO 39 JEM 608549 

9 BISHAN PLACE #02-13/14/15 JUNCTION 8 MALL 579837 

304 ORCHARD ROAD #01-36 LUCKY PLAZA 238863 

930 YISHUN AVENUE 2 #02-39 NORTHPOINT SHOPPING CTR 769098 

3 TEMASEK BLVD #02-467/468 SUNTEC CITY 038983 

163 TANGLIN ROAD #01-21/24 TANGLIN MALL  247933 

5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL #02-39&40 CHANGI 
CITY POINT 486038 

SUN AND SAND SPORT 201 VICTORIA STREET #01-04/05 BUGIS+ 188067 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-03/04 RAFFLES CITY 
SHOPPING CENTRE 179103 

THE CLOSET LOVER 200 VICTORIA STREET #01-02 BUGIS JUNCTION  188021 

391 ORCHARD ROAD #B2-40 NGEE ANN CITY 238872 

10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1 #01-49/50 TAMPINES 1 529536 

THEE BOLD STORIES 6 EU TONG SEN STREET #01-39 CLARKE QUAY CTRL MALL  059817 

TRACYEINNY 9 BISHAN PLACE #02-02A  579837 

10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #02-35  409057 

WELL BRED 313 ORCHARD ROAD #04-18/19 313 @ SOMERSET 238895 

313 ORCHARD ROAD #04-29 313 @ SOMERSET 238895 

YISHION 201 VICTORIA STREET #02-02/03/04/05 BUGIS+ 188067 

1 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-50 COMPASS ONE MALL 545078 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-02/03 WATERWAY POINT 828761 

1 MARITIME SQUARE #01-61/62/63(A) HARBOURFRONT CTR 099253 

9 BISHAN PLACE #02-41/42 JUNCTION 8 SHOPPING CENTRE 579837 

1 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2 #01-26E JURONG POINT 648886 

10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1 #02-33 529537 

3 GATEWAY DRIVE #02-44, WESTGATE 608532 
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